Spill Prevention Countermeasure & Control (SPCC) Plan Consultants

Hartman Engineering

Craig Hartman, P.E.

308 W. Oak Ave

Visalia, CA 93291

Ph: (559)-463-0444
https://hartman.engineering/

Advanced EH&S Concepts
Attn: Joe Canas, CSP

Office: 661-665-9880

Cell: 661-703-3281
ehscompliance@yahoo.com

BSK & Associates

Noelle Willbanks, P.E.

567 W. Shaw, Suite B
Fresno, CA 93704

Ph: (559) 497-2880 Ext. 104
nwillbanks@bskinc.com

ESCI EnviroServices, Inc.
Steven Lichten, REA, CPEA
4401 Atlantic Ave, Suite 200
Long Beach, CA 90807-2264
Ph: (562)-984-2079
slichten@enviroservices.com

CONDOR EARTH

Jack Becker, Compliance
Services Manager

Office: (209) 536-7377
Mobile: (209) 454-7394
Email:
ibecker@condorearth.com
www.condorearth.com

Krazan & Associates
Cody Taylor, P.E.

215 W. Dakota

Clovis, CA 93706

Ph: (559) 348-2200
codytaylor@krazan.com

Pacific Management Services
Dean Lowe, Ph. D.

1923 N. Fine, Suite 101
Fresno, CA93727-1510

Ph: (559) 251-4060
Ideanlowe@pacificmgt.com

Provost & Pritchard Engineering Group
130 N. Garden Street

Visalia, CA 93291 [Map]

Tel: 559.636.1166

Fax: 559.636.1177

visalia@ppeng.com

Roberts Engineering

Bill Roberts, C.E

342 N. Second Street
Porterville, CA 93257

Phone: (559) 784-6326
bill@robertsengineering.com

This partial list of consultants is for your convenience and is not an endorsement of any of the

companies listed. Your selection of a consultant must be based on your appraisal of their

references and ability.
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